ASC 17/19
1
University of Glasgow
Academic Standards Committee - Friday 6 October 2017
Audit Report on Course Approval Activity
College of Arts
Matthew Hastings, Head of Academic & Student Administration
To support the devolution of Boards of Studies to School level, the clerk to the College Board of

14926 New Course MUSIC4081 Popular Music Politics 16-AUG-17
8
PROPOSAL_ID PROPOSAL_TYPE CODE NAME APPROVAL_DATE
14927 New Course MUSIC4082 Research Internship in Music 28-JUL-17
14928 New Course MUSIC4083 Sonic Arts: Individual Creative Project 28-JUL-17
14928 New Course MUSIC4084 Sonic Arts: Interacting with Sound (MA/BMus Hons) 28-JUL-17
14928 New Course MUSIC4085 Sonic Arts: Interactive Audiovisual Media 28-JUL-17
14928 New Course MUSIC4086 Sonic Arts: Performance Project 28-JUL-17
14928 New Course MUSIC4087 Sonic Arts: Sound for Narrative Film 28-JUL-17
14929 Amend Course MUSIC2005 Introduction to Composition 28-JUL-17
14929 Amend Course MUSIC2020 Jazz and Blues 28-JUL-17
14929 Amend Course MUSIC2021 Musical Culture in the Long Nineteenth Century 28-JUL-17
14929 Amend Course MUSIC4011 Introduction to Composition for Honours 28-JUL-17
14929 Amend Course MUSIC4046 Musical Culture in the Long Nineteenth Century 28-JUL-17
14929 Amend Course MUSIC4048 Jazz and Blues 28-JUL-17
14960 Amend Course HISTART4071
Polychrome Sculpture and Painting in Golden Age Spain: The
Quest for Reality 31-MAR-17
14981 New Course HISTART4074
The Invention of Tradition? The Material Culture of Scottish
Identity 1707-1822 03-AUG-17
14992 New Course MUSIC4088 Modernist Music Aesthetics 28-JUL-17
14993 New Course MUSIC4089 Musical Culture in the Long Nineteenth Century 28-JUL-17
14998 New Course MUSIC1020 Listening in Culture 28-JUL-17
14998 New Course MUSIC1021 Listening through Analysis 28-JUL-17
15012 Amend Course HISTART4036 Portfolio 31-MAR-17
15013 New Course THEATRE4083 Shaping Futures: Theatre and Cultural Policy 03-AUG-17
15025 Amend Course ENGLANG4042 Medieval English Literature 2 28-MAR-17
15090 New Course GERMAN4058
Narratives of Illness:German Medical and Literary Case
Histories in their European Context 1783-1933 19-APR-17
15091 New Course HISP4113 Catalan Society 19-APR-17
15091 New Course HISP4114 Foundational Fictions: The Nineteenth Century 19-APR-17
15091 New Course HISP4115 Medievalism and Orientalism in Hispanic America 19-APR-17
15095 Amend Course HISP4072 Spanish Translation Methodology 09-AUG-17
15112 New Programme QRM4-2034 GAELIC/SPANISH,MA 18-MAY-17
9
PROPOSAL_ID PROPOSAL_TYPE CODE NAME APPROVAL_DATE
15113 Amend Course LANGCTR1011
EAP 1 - Academic English and Skills for International
Undergraduates (Semester 1) 19-APR-17
15113 Amend Course LANGCTR1012
EAP 2 - Advanced Academic English and Skills for
International Undergraduates 19-APR-17
15113 Amend Course LANGCTR1024
EAP 1 - Academic English and Skills for International
Undergraduates (Semester 2) 19-APR-17
15136 Amend Course COMPLIT1001 Comparative Literature 1A - Heroes (Heroic Men) 03-AUG-17
15136 Amend Course COMPLIT1002 Comparative Literature 1B - Heroes (Heroic Women) 03-AUG-17
15136 Amend Course COMPLIT1011 Comparative Literature 1C: Heroism in Slavonic Cultures 03-AUG-17
15136 Amend Course COMPLIT2001 Comparative Literature 2A - Frontiers (Crossing Borders) 03-AUG-17
15136 Amend Course COMPLIT2002 Comparative Literature 2B - Frontiers (Exploring Identity) 03-AUG-17
15136 Amend Course COMPLIT2010 Comparative Literature 2C: Frontiers in Slavonic Cinema 03-AUG-17
15137 Amend Course FRENCH2010 French Culture 2 23-JUN-17
15137 Amend Course GERMAN2010 German Culture 2 23-JUN-17
15137 Amend Course HISP2010 Spanish Culture 2 23-JUN-17
15137 Amend Course HISP2014 Portuguese Culture 2 23-JUN-17
15137 Amend Course ITALIAN2010 Italian Culture 2 23-JUN-17
15146 New Course CLASSIC4072 Cleopatra: Life and Legend 26-APR-17
15147 New Course CLASSIC4073 Nature and the Natural World in Antiquity¿¿¿¿¿ 26-APR-17
15149 New Course PHIL4060 Pain and Pleasure 26-APR-17
15157 Amend Course PHIL4034 Philosophy Of Religion 26-APR-17
15169 Amend Course GAELIC4018 Eadar Croit is Kiosk: Bàrdachd an fhicheadamh linn 25-APR-17
15193 Amend Course GAELIC4013 An Nobhail Gàidhlig 26-APR-17
15199 New Programme RVK3-2034 MA,ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL HISTORY/SPANISH 18-MAY-17
15203 New Course ARCH4066
Feasting like the Ancients: An Inter-Disciplinary Approach to
Early Food and Drink 05-MAY-17
15223 New Course CELTCIV4042 Medieval Ireland 800 - 1100 26-APR-17
15227 Amend Course ENGLANG4031 Contemporary Issues in Semantics 30-MAY-17
15230 New Course HISP4116P Portuguese Dissertation 07-AUG-17
15230 New Course HISP4117P Spanish Dissertation 07-AUG-17
10
PROPOSAL_ID PROPOSAL_TYPE CODE NAME APPROVAL_DATE
15276 Amend Course ENGLIT1010 English Literature 1B: The Novel & Narratology 28-JUL-17
15276 Amend Course ENGLIT1011 English Literature 1A: Poetry & Poetics 28-JUL-17
15276 Amend Course ENGLIT2001 English Literature 2A: Writing & Ideology 28-JUL-17
15276 Amend Course ENGLIT2002 English Literature 2B: Writing & Text 28-JUL-17
15297 New Programme PV33-2000 CCA FTV/ESH PLAN ONLY FOR JOINT HONOURS 18-MAY-17
15314 Amend Course GERMAN4055 German Professional Communication 09-AUG-17
15330 Amend Course ARCH4001P Archaeology Dissertation (Joint Hons) 16-AUG-17
15330 Amend Course ARCH4002P Archaeology Dissertation (Single Hons) 16-AUG-17
15352 Amend Course ENGLANG1001 English Language and Linguistics 1A 31-MAY-17
15352 Amend Course ENGLANG1003 English Language and Linguistics 1B 31-MAY-17
15352 Amend Course ENGLANG2004 English Language and Linguistics 2A 31-MAY-17
15352 Amend Course ENGLANG2005 English Language and Linguistics 2B 31-MAY-17
15444 New Course FRENCH4104 Food and Culture in France 09-AUG-17
15444 New Course FRENCH4105 Writing the Visual: The Art of the Text 09-AUG-17
15444 New Course ITALIAN4056
Italian Cinema: Migration, Displacement and Exile in Films
and Documentaries¿¿¿¿¿ 09-AUG-17
15604 Amend Course MODLANG1002 Chinese 1 (Mandarin) 21-JUL-17
15604 Amend Course MODLANG1003 Chinese 1 (Early Exit) 21-JUL-17
15604 Amend Course MODLANG4007 Subsidiary Chinese (Mandarin) Language (Beginners) 21-JUL-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1025 Arabic Language for International Mobility 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1026 Arabic Language for International Mobility 2 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1027 Chinese Language for International Mobility 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1028 Chinese Language for International Mobility 2 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1029 French Language for International Mobility 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1030 French Language for International Mobility 2 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1033 German Language for International Mobility 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1034 German Language for International Mobility 2 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1050 French Language for International Mobility 1 (Sem 2) 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1053 French Language for International Mobility 2 (Sem 1) 03-AUG-17
11
PROPOSAL_ID PROPOSAL_TYPE CODE NAME APPROVAL_DATE
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1059 Arabic Language for International Mobility 3 Semester 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1060 Arabic Language for International Mobility 3 Semester 2 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1061 French Language for International Mobility 3 Semester 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1062 French Language for International Mobility 3 Semester 2 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1065 German Language for International Mobility 3 Semester 1 03-AUG-17
15608 Amend Course LANGCTR1066 German Language for International Mobility 3 Semester 2 03-AUG-17